

NEW

DTF TRANSFER

A high-quality printed transfer that delivers fine details and rich, full-color images.

Unlimited Printed Colours

CUSTOM DOMESTIC – PRICE LIST (A)

DTF TRANSFER				
STYLE	DESCRIPTION & SIZE (IN WIDTH OR LENGTH)	24-35 PCS +\$ 70.00 PER TRANSFER, PER ORDER	36-71 PCS +\$ 70.00 PER TRANSFER, PER ORDER	72+ PCS
DTF3	DTF Transfer 0-3cm	\$ 5.40 EA	\$ 4.90 EA	\$ 4.20 EA
DTF6	DTF Transfer 3.1-6cm	\$ 5.60 EA	\$ 5.10 EA	\$ 4.40 EA
DTF10	DTF Transfer 6.1-10cm	\$ 6.00 EA	\$ 5.50 EA	\$ 4.80 EA

FREE APPLICATION

(Our Transfers are Heat Applied to Our Products)



WHAT IS DTF?

Direct-to-Film printing

BENEFITS:

- Soft and flexible
- Versatile on light & dark fabrics
- Long lasting performance
- Ideal for stand alone characters and details

◎ Versatile on light & dark fabrics

Soft and flexible



Long lasting performance



1983

Ideal for stand alone characters and details

TERMS & CONDITIONS

CUSTOM DOMESTIC FINISHINGS - TRANSFER

APPROVALS:

- Template and JPEG artwork will be forwarded at no charge. Once template and JPEG artwork are approved, production of transfers will begin, and no changes will be permitted.
- Email photograph of transfer applied to product will be forwarded at no charge, for positioning approval only.
- Customers can request a finished sample for approval; the sample will be pulled from the main order quantity and subsequently will be charged (product(s) and transfer(s) and any other applications that are applied to product(s)). A handling fee of \$50.00(A) for headwear/polos and \$100.00(A) for jackets will also apply. Samples will be shipped freight collect.

ARTWORK:

- Vector (AI, PDF, EPS, CDR) artwork must be supplied. A \$100.00/hr (A) fee may apply for any modifications made to artwork customers provide.

CANCELLATIONS: The following charges will apply if a customer cancels an order:

- If the transfers are in production they will be charged in full for quantities already produced.
- If the transfers have been produced and the application process of the transfer to the product is in production, the order will be charged in full (product(s), transfer(s) and any other applications that are applied to product(s)) for quantities already produced.
- If we have produced a finished sample for approval and order is subsequently cancelled, the sample (product(s), transfer(s) and any other applications that are applied to product(s)) would have already been charged. In addition, a \$50.00(A) cancellation fee will also be charged.
- If we have provided email photographs for approval and the order is subsequently cancelled, product(s), transfer(s) and any other applications that are applied to product(s) will be charged. In addition, a \$50.00(A) cancellation fee will also be charged.

CHANGES TO ORDERS: The following charges will apply if a customer changes an order:

- If the transfers are in production they will be charged in full for quantities already produced.
- If the transfers have been produced and the application process of the transfer to the product is in production, the order will be charged in full (product(s), transfer(s) and any other applications that are applied to product(s)) for quantities already produced.
- If we have produced a finished sample for approval and order is subsequently changed, the sample (product(s), transfer(s) and any other applications that are applied to product(s)) would have already been charged. In addition, a \$50.00(A) change fee will also be charged.
- If we have provided email photographs for approval and the order is subsequently changed, product(s), transfer(s) and any other applications that are applied to product(s) will be charged. In addition, a \$50.00(A) change fee will also be charged.

DEVELOPMENT SAMPLES:

- A development sample is produced to assist our customers to secure a production order.
- We will supply development samples; however, such samples will be charged as per our current pricing policy, including an additional \$70.00 (A) fee. Samples will be shipped freight collect.
- No rebates will apply.

ORDERS:

- It is understood that our customer has written approval authorizing them to duplicate all logos they are asking us to produce. A customer must be able to provide such evidence, if we so request. It is understood we will not be held responsible for any design or copyright infringements.
- All orders are shipped from our Montreal warehouse.

REPEAT ORDERS:

- If required, we will supply email photographs for approval for exact repeat order, at no charge.
- Customers can request a finished sample for approval of an exact repeat; the sample will be pulled from the main order quantity and subsequently will be charged (product(s) and transfer(s) and any other applications that are applied to product(s)). A handling fee of \$50.00(A) for headwear/polos and \$100.00(A) for jackets will also apply. Samples will be shipped freight collect.
- We make a concerted effort to closely match repeat orders to the original order. Exact duplication, however, cannot be guaranteed since we may have changed sourcing to improve/maintain our quality/delivery performance.

RESTRICTIONS:

- Certain exceptions may apply, please inquire with our custom domestic department.

SCHEDULING OF PRODUCTION:

- For orders we have forwarded a finished sample or email photograph for approval, we will schedule production time only after we have received email confirmation of approval.
- For orders that require no approval, we will schedule production on receipt of order with complete details.
- Rush delivery might be available, please inquire with our custom domestic department.

IT IS UNDERSTOOD THAT BY DOING BUSINESS WITH AJM, YOU ACCEPT OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS.

AJM - RETAIL PRICE LIST (A) - EFFECTIVE JANUARY 5, 2026